
Outcomes of
Bachelor’s Degree Recipients

Stony Brook University collects information about its 
graduates in a variety of ways to understand their pathways 
following graduation and also to provide to consumer 
information. Activities following graduation are reported to 
Stony Brook by graduates. The most recent surveys of 
2020-21 and 2021-22 graduates were conducted in fall 
2021 and fall 2022 respectively and offer the most 
representative information about employment rates, rates 
of continuing education and location of employment.

Survey response rates were 13% in 2021 and 6% in 2022 
for a total of 860 respondents. Aggregated salary data are 
provided by the U.S. Census Bureau Post-Secondary 
Education Outcomes (PSEO) data tool of 35,141 
individuals who received a bachelor’s degree from Stony 
Brook between 2001 and 2018; all amounts are in 
inflation-adjusted 2019 dollars (release R2021Q3). The 
COVID-19 global pandemic may have influenced 
graduate behavior and earnings.

Employed Continuing Education Other

61%

34%

5%

Overall

New York 75%
  Long Island 36%
  NYC 34%
  All other NY   5%
Northeast 10%
All other states 12%
International   3%

33%

48%

53%

71%

72%

75%

79%

91%

58%

51%

41%

23%

24%

25%

17%

8%

1%

6%

5%

4%

0%

4%

9%

Social Welfare

Health
Professions

Arts &
Sciences

Engineering
& Appl. Sci.

Business

Communication
& Journalism

Marine &
Atm. Sci.

Nursing

By School/College

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Effectiveness, December 5, 2023

EMPLOYMENT LOCATIONS



101,658
94,900

89,879
89,500
89,272

82,593
80,507
80,119
79,309

74,772
71,272
69,500
69,500

64,802
64,523
64,234
64,153
63,789
63,468
62,666
61,218
59,860
59,470
59,242
57,644
57,111
55,778
54,837
54,780
53,346
52,275
51,662
51,570
51,284
51,272
51,142
50,348
50,348
49,931
49,352
49,098

42,580
42,516

92,481
79,891
64,315
63,949
60,875
49,587
56,431
59,032
69,103
54,316
42,410
54,691
46,149
40,184
32,949
39,137
33,615
30,606
36,340
35,195
33,985
31,624
30,538
28,162
29,078
42,938
35,076
32,216
30,256
33,623
28,397
29,093
30,249
34,913
26,031
28,767
29,085
28,016
33,868
29,176
23,954
24,371
27,967

Nursing
Allied Health*

Computer Eng.
Civil Engineering**
Computer Science

Information Science
Mechanical Eng.

Electrical Engineering
Clinical Lab Science
Engineering Science
Applied Mathematics

Chemical Engineering
Technology & Society

Business Adm.
Health Sciences

Economics
Chemistry
Lingistics

Biomedical Eng.
Mathematics

Spanish / Fr. / Ital.
Pharmacology

Biochemistry
Biology

Philosophy
Geology
Physics

Political Science
History

Multidisciplinary St.
Social Work

English
Sociology

Earth & Space Sci.
Anthropology

Envirnmental Studies
Atmospheric Sci

Africana St./Gender St.
Journalism

Psychology
Asian/Asian Am. St.

Globaliz. St.
Theater

1 year
after graduation

5 years
after graduation

Stony Brook University/SUNY is an affirmative action, equal opportunity educator and employer. 16110801

Median Salaries
Stony Brook University participates in the Post-Secondary 
Education Outcomes (PSEO) with the U.S. Census Bureau 
and receives earnings information of gradates aggregated 
by disciplines. In some instances majors are combined 
together; data are suppressed when earnings from fewer 
than 10 graduates are available. Data below represent 
salaries of bachelor’s recipients 1 year and 5 years after 
graduation for graduates from 2001 through 2018 and 
converted to 2019 dollars. For more information see 
https://lehd.ces.census.gov/applications/pseo. 

Selected Employers
Accenture Linkware
Allegion Lockheed Martin
Amazon Long Island Aquarium
Bloomberg Medtronic
Broadridge Financial Memorial Sloan Kettering
Capgemini Mercer
Catholic Health Microsoft
CBS Sports NASA
Citrix National Institutes of Health
CityMD New York Presbyterian
Cold Spring Harbor Lab Northrop Grumman
CVS Northwell Health
Disney NY Scientific
Entech NYC Dept of Education
Ernst & Young NYS Dept of Budget
Exotanium NYS Dept of Transportation
Facebook NYU Langone Health
General Dynamics Orion Worldwide
Gilbane Building Co. Pfizer
Google Prudential Financial
Intuit Roblox
Island Psychiatry Siemens
John T Mather Hospital Stony Brook University
JP Morgan Chase Tata Consultancy Services
Keiser Corp Teach for America
KPC Media Group Tesla
Kraft Kennedy U.S. Coast Guard
Kritzer Law Group U.S. Geological Survey
KR-Witwer Voyager Digital
LEAP Legal Software YAI
LG Energy Solution Zebra Technologies

Selected Graduate
Schools

American University The Ohio State University
Boston University Tufts University
Brandeis University Tulane University
Brown University University of Arizona
Carnegie Mellon University University of California-Berkeley
Case Western Reserve University University of California-Davis
Columbia University University of California-Irvine
Cornell University University of California-Los Angeles
CUNY University of California-San Diego
Duke University University of California-Santa Cruz
Emory University University of Chicago
Fordham University University of Colorado
George Washington University University of Florida
Georgetown University University of Illinois
Georgia Institute of Technology University of Maryland
Harvard University University of Michigan
Indiana University Bloomington University of North Carolina
Johns Hopkins University University of Pennsylvania
New York University University of Pittsburgh
Pennsylvania State University University of Rochester
Purdue University University of Southern California
Rice University University of Virginia
Rutgers University University of Washington
Stanford University University of Wisconsin
Stony Brook University Vanderbilt University
SUNY (various) Washington University
Syracuse University Yale University
Texas A&M University Yeshiva University

*Allied Health includes Clinical Lab Sciences and Respiratory Care
** Civil Engineering is too new to have 5-year earnings. Estimate based 
on increase for other engineering disciplines
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