## Outcomes of Bachelor's Degree Recipients

Stony Brook University collects information about its graduates in a variety of ways to understand their pathways following graduation and also to provide to consumer information. Activities following graduation are reported to Stony Brook by graduates. The most recent surveys of 2020-21 and 2021-22 graduates were conducted in fall 2021 and fall 2022 respectively and offer the most representative information about employment rates, rates of continuing education and location of employment.

Survey response rates were 13% in 2021 and 6% in 2022 for a total of 860 respondents. Aggregated salary data are provided by the U.S. Census Bureau Post-Secondary Education Outcomes (PSEO) data tool of 35,141 individuals who received a bachelor's degree from Stony Brook between 2001 and 2018; all amounts are in inflation-adjusted 2019 dollars (release R2021Q3). The COVID-19 global pandemic may have influenced graduate behavior and earnings.

University



Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Effectiveness, December 5, 2023

## Median Salaries

Stony Brook University participates in the Post-Secondary Education Outcomes (PSEO) with the U.S. Census Bureau and receives earnings information of gradates aggregated by disciplines. In some instances majors are combined together; data are suppressed when earnings from fewer than 10 graduates are available. Data below represent salaries of bachelor's recipients 1 year and 5 years after graduation for graduates from 2001 through 2018 and converted to 2019 dollars. For more information see https://lehd.ces.census.gov/applications/pseo.

Nursing Allied Health\* Computer Eng. Civil Engineering\*\* **Computer Science** Information Science Mechanical Eng. Electrical Engineering **Clinical Lab Science Engineering Science Applied Mathematics** Chemical Engineering Technology & Society Business Adm. **Health Sciences Economics** Chemistry Lingistics Biomedical Eng. **Mathematics** Spanish / Fr. / Ital. Pharmacology Biochemistry Biology Philosophy Geology **Physics Political Science** History Multidisciplinary St. Social Work English Sociology Earth & Space Sci. Anthropology **Envirnmental Studies** Atmospheric Sci Africana St./Gender St. Journalism Psychology Asian/Asian Am. St. Globaliz. St. Theater

	-
1 year after graduation	5 years n after graduation
_	
92,481	101,658
79,891	94,900
64,315	89,879
63,949	89,500
60,875	89,272
49,587 56,431	82,593 80,507
59,032	80,119
69,103	79,309
54,316	74,772
42.410	71,272
54,691	69,500
46,149	69,500
40,184	64,802
32,949	64,523
39,137	64,234
33,615	64,153
30,606	63.789
36,340	63,468
35,195	62,666
33,985	61,218
31,624	59,860
30,538	59,470
28,162	59,242
29,078	57,644
42,938	57,111
35,076	55,778
32,216	54,837
30,256	54,780
33,623	53,346
28,397	52,275
29,093	51,662
30,249	51,570
34,913	51,284
26,031	51,272
28,767	51,142
29,085	50,348
28,016	50,348
33,868	49,931
29,176	49,352
23,95 <mark>4</mark>	49,098
	2,580
27,967 4	2,516

\*Allied Health includes Clinical Lab Sciences and Respiratory Care \*\* Civil Engineering is too new to have 5-year earnings. Estimate based on increase for other engineering disciplines

## **Selected Employers**

Accenture Allegion Amazon Bloomberg **Broadridge Financial** Capgemini **Catholic Health CBS Sports** Citrix CityMD Cold Spring Harbor Lab CVS Disney Entech Ernst & Young Exotanium Facebook **General Dynamics** Gilbane Building Co. Google Intuit Island Psychiatry John T Mather Hospital JP Morgan Chase Keiser Corp **KPC Media Group** Kraft Kennedy Kritzer Law Group **KR-Witwer** LEAP Legal Software LG Energy Solution

l inkware Lockheed Martin Long Island Aquarium Medtronic Memorial Sloan Kettering Mercer Microsoft NASA National Institutes of Health New York Presbyterian Northrop Grumman Northwell Health NY Scientific NYC Dept of Education NYS Dept of Budget NYS Dept of Transportation NYU Langone Health **Orion Worldwide** Pfizer Prudential Financial Roblox Siemens Stony Brook University Tata Consultancy Services Teach for America Tesla U.S. Coast Guard U.S. Geological Survey Voyager Digital YAI Zebra Technologies

## Selected Graduate Schools

American University **Boston University Brandeis University Brown University** Carnegie Mellon University Case Western Reserve University **Columbia University Cornell University** CUNY **Duke University Emory University** Fordham University George Washington University Georgetown University Georgia Institute of Technology Harvard University Indiana University Bloomington Johns Hopkins University New York University Pennsylvania State University Purdue University **Rice University Rutgers University** Stanford University Stony Brook University SUNY (various) Syracuse University **Texas A&M University** 

The Ohio State University **Tufts University Tulane University** University of Arizona University of California-Berkeley University of California-Davis University of California-Irvine University of California-Los Angeles University of California-San Diego University of California-Santa Cruz University of Chicago University of Colorado University of Florida University of Illinois University of Maryland University of Michigan University of North Carolina University of Pennsylvania University of Pittsburgh University of Rochester University of Southern California University of Virginia University of Washington University of Wisconsin Vanderbilt University Washington University Yale University Yeshiva University

